SAVE THE DATE!!!

Tentative 2017-2018 Season Dates

Modified practice schedule begins

Tuesday, September 5:

See attached

Friday, September 8

KICKOFF BBQ

5:30-8:30 pm

Saturday, September 9

RAINDATE - KICKOFF BBQ

7:00-9:00 pm

Monday, September 11: Full practice schedule begins Normal schedule
Friday, September 15: TEAM EVENT: YANKEE GAME 7:05 PM
Saturday, September 16: Clinic # 1: Underwater filming 2:00-3:00 pm
Sunday, September 17: Speedo/ Apparel Sale 11:00 am-1:00 pm
Sunday September 17: Mandatory Parent Meetings

13 & Over Parents:

11:00-11:45 am

9-12 Age Group Parents:

11:45 am-12:30 pm

8 & Under/ New parents:

12:30-1:30 pm

Wednesday, September 20:

Make-up parent meeting

7:45-8:30 pm

Sunday, September 24: Breakout Swim Clinic 10:30 am-3:00 pm
Wednesday, September 27: Parent Social 8:00 PM
Saturday, October 7: Clinic # 2: Underwater filming 2:00-3:00 pm
Sunday, October 8: Clinic # 3: Starts 1:00-2:00 pm
Monday, October 9: Clinic # 4: Flip turns 12:00-1:00 pm
Monday, October 9: Clinic # 5: Open turns 1:00-2:00 pm




